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Direction
Oerl-Lipperreihe, Dalbker Straße — Oerl-Helpup, Bahnhof

58 stops

Open route schedule

Oerl-Lipperreihe, Dalbker Straße

Oerl-Lipperreihe, Dalbk. Krug

Oerl-Lipperreihe, Kiefernweg

Oerl-Lipperreihe, Kirche

Oerl-Lipperreihe, Pollmannskrg

Oerl-Lipperreihe, Friedhof

Oerlinghausen, Südst.Gundlach

Oerl, Klinik a.Hellw/Segelf

Oerlinghausen, Bokelfenner Str

Oerlinghausen, R.-Kronfeld-Str

Oerlingh, Segelflugplatz/Tower

Oerl, Südstadt/Segelflugplatz

Oerlinghausen, Goethestraße

Oerlinghausen, Berliner Straße

Oerlinghausen, H-Kindsgrab-Str

Oerlinghausen, Sennestraße

Oerlinghausen, Ad.-Sültem.-Str

Oerlinghausen, Ginsterweg

Oerlinghausen, Auf dem Sande

Oerlinghausen, An der Bleiche

Oerlinghausen, Am Widfeld

Route schedule
Oerl-Lipperreihe, Dalbker Straße — Oerl-Helpup, Bahnhof

Monday 08:00-20:00

Tuesday 08:00-15:00

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 08:00-20:00

Saturday 08:00-20:00

Sunday 10:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: Oerl-Lipperreihe, Dalbker Straße

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
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Oerlinghausen, Welschenweg

Oerlinghausen, Villa Welschen

Oerlinghausen, Arch.Freilichtm

Oerlinghausen, Kastanienkrug

Oerlinghausen, Friedrichstraße

Oerlinghausen, Ev.Altenzentrum

Oerlinghausen, Brachtshof

Oerlinghausen, Simonsplatz

Oerlinghausen, Bürgerhaus

Oerlinghausen, Unter der Howe

Oerlinghausen, Schopke

Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 1

Oerlinghausen, Webereistraße

Oerlinghausen, Breiter Esch

Oerlinghausen, Stadtwerke

Oerlinghausen, Marktplatz

Oerlinghausen, Im Boksiek

Oerlinghausen, Am Kalderberg

Oerlinghausen, Marktstraße

Oerlinghausen, Steinbruchstr

Oerlinghausen, Königsberg. Str

Oerlinghausen, Danziger Straße

Oerl-Oetenhausen

Oerl-Währentrup, Abzw. Oetenh.

Lage-Stapelage, Reiterhof

Oerl-Währentrup, Im Graskamp

Oerl-Währentrup, Am Iberg

Oerl-Währentrup, Wä.-Str. 54

Oerl-Helpup, Spitzenkrug



Oerl-Helpup, Bergstraße

Oerl-Helpup, Mackenbruch

Oerl-Helpup, Goldstraße

Oerl-Helpup, Alter Krug

Oerl-Helpup, Grüne Wiese

Oerl-Helpup, Hallenbad

Oerl-Helpup, Bahnhofstr/Mitte

Oerl-Helpup, Bahnhof



Direction
Oerl-Helpup, Bahnhof — Oerl-Lipperreihe, Dalbker Straße

58 stops

Open route schedule

Oerl-Helpup, Bahnhof

Oerl-Helpup, Bahnhofstr/Mitte

Oerl-Helpup, Hallenbad

Oerl-Helpup, Grüne Wiese

Oerl-Helpup, Alter Krug

Oerl-Helpup, Goldstraße

Oerl-Helpup, Mackenbruch

Oerl-Helpup, Bergstraße

Oerl-Helpup, Spitzenkrug

Oerl-Währentrup, Wä.-Str. 54

Oerl-Währentrup, Am Iberg

Oerl-Währentrup, Im Graskamp

Lage-Stapelage, Reiterhof

Oerl-Währentrup, Abzw. Oetenh.

Oerl-Oetenhausen

Oerlinghausen, Danziger Straße

Oerlinghausen, Königsberg. Str

Oerlinghausen, Steinbruchstr

Oerlinghausen, Marktstraße

Oerlinghausen, Am Kalderberg

Oerlinghausen, Im Boksiek

Oerlinghausen, Marktplatz

Oerlinghausen, Stadtwerke

Oerlinghausen, Breiter Esch

Oerlinghausen, Webereistraße

Route schedule
Oerl-Helpup, Bahnhof — Oerl-Lipperreihe, Dalbker Straße

Monday 08:00-20:00

Tuesday 08:00-15:00

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 08:00-20:00

Saturday 08:00-20:00

Sunday 10:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: Oerl-Helpup, Bahnhof

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
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Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 1

Oerlinghausen, Schopke

Oerlinghausen, Unter der Howe

Oerlinghausen, Bürgerhaus

Oerlinghausen, Simonsplatz

Oerlinghausen, Brachtshof

Oerlinghausen, Ev.Altenzentrum

Oerlinghausen, Friedrichstraße

Oerlinghausen, Kastanienkrug

Oerlinghausen, Arch.Freilichtm

Oerlinghausen, Villa Welschen

Oerlinghausen, Welschenweg

Oerlinghausen, Am Widfeld

Oerlinghausen, An der Bleiche

Oerlinghausen, Auf dem Sande

Oerlinghausen, Ginsterweg

Oerlinghausen, Ad.-Sültem.-Str

Oerlinghausen, Sennestraße

Oerlinghausen, H-Kindsgrab-Str

Oerlinghausen, Berliner Straße

Oerlinghausen, Goethestraße

Oerl, Südstadt/Segelflugplatz

Oerlingh, Segelflugplatz/Tower

Oerlinghausen, R.-Kronfeld-Str

Oerlinghausen, Bokelfenner Str

Oerl, Klinik a.Hellw/Segelf

Oerlinghausen, Südst.Gundlach

Oerl-Lipperreihe, Friedhof



Oerl-Lipperreihe, Pollmannskrg

Oerl-Lipperreihe, Kirche

Oerl-Lipperreihe, Kiefernweg

Oerl-Lipperreihe, Dalbk. Krug

Oerl-Lipperreihe, Dalbker Straße

LIMO Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Detmold

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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